Les Bulles de Champagne

Les Blancs

Philippe Gonet

" Signature” - Blanc de Blancs

Louis Roederer
"Brut Premier"

Perrier Jouet
"Grand Brut"

Besserat de Bellefon Grand Cru
"Cuvée des Moines" - Blanc de Blancs

Laurent Perrier
"Grand Siecle"

Amour de Deutz

Ulysse Collin

"Les Maillons" - Blanc de Noirs

Doyard Grand Cru

"Révolution" - Blanc de Blancs

Les Rosés

Besserat de Bellefon Rosé
"Cuvée des Moines"

Louis Roederer
"Rosé 2012"

Laurent Perrier
"Cuvée Rosé"

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Extra Brut

Extra Brut

Brut

Brut

Brut

Millésime Prix 75 cl
85,00
105,00

115,00

125,00

250,00

2006 290,00

135,00

2009 150,00

121,00

144,00

175,00



Sancerre
"Le Fort"

Sancerre

Cote de Provence
"Le Fil d'Ariane"

Marsannay

Cote de Provence
"Le Fil d'Ariane"

Les RoOsés

André Robineau

Domaine
Aucheére

Domaine des
Peirecedes

Olivier Guyot

Domaine des
Peirecedes

Prix 75cl

48,00

39,00

42,00

42,00

Prix 50cl

28,00



Les Blancs

La Vallée de Loire

Coteaux du Layon
"A la Folie"

Sancerre

Pouilly Fumeé
"Le Désert"

Menetou-Salon

Anjou
"Expression du Chenin"

Riesling
"Cote de Rouffach”

Riesling Grand Cru
"Rangen - Clos St Théobald"

Gewurztraminer
"Collines de Granit"

Sylvaner "Z"
"La petit téte au soleil”

L'Alsace

Domaine Saint
Pierre

Domaine
Aucheére

Régis Minet

Domaine de
Belleville

Domaine des
Deux Moulins

Domaine Muré

Domaine Schoffit

Charles Frey

Paul Kubler

Prix 75cl

44,00

49,00

2016 58,00
42,00

36,00

Millésime  Prix 75cl
49,00

2014 110,00
2016 52,00
2013 67,00



Les Blancs

Le Bordelais

Sauternes
ler Grand Cru

Chéateau Guiraud

La Bourgogne

Petit Chablis

Chablis

ler Cru "Fourchaume"

Pernand Vergelesses
"Vieilles Vignes"

Beaune
ler Cru "Clos les Mouches"

Auxey Duresses

Meursault
"Clos du Cromin"

Puligny Montrachet

"Les Levrons"

Puligny Montrachet

ler Cru "La Garenne"

Chassagne Montrachet
ler Cru "Abbaye de Morgeot"

Rully

ler Cru "Grésigny"
Mercurey

Pouilly Fuissé
"Vieilles Vignes"

Domaine
Laventureux

Domaine
Lavantureux

Vincent Girardin

Domaine
Berthelemot

Agneés Paquet

Domaine
Bitouzet-Prieur

Domaine
Berthelemot

Domaine
Berthelemot

Domaine
Berthelemot

Domaine Briday

Chateau de
Chamirey

Vincent Girardin

Millésime

2005

Millésime

2016

2014

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2013

2013

2014

2015

Prix 75cl

149,00

Prix 75cl

42,00

67,00

74,00

118,00

65,00

130,00

93,00

115,00

115,00

79,00

74,00

61,00



Les Blancs

Sud Ouest

Jurancon Sec

Domaine Nigry
"Confluence"

Jurancon Moelleux

Domaine Nigry
"Pas de Deux"

Rosette Chateau du Rooy

La Vallée du Rhéne

Crozes-Hermitage
"Petite Ruche"

M.Chapoutier

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
"Les Hauts de Barville"

Fréres Brotte

Condrieu
"Les Ravines"

Domaine Niero

Condrieu
"Chery"

Domaine Niero

Saint Peray

"Les Tanneurs"

M.Chapoutier

Lacombe Pilate
IGP Collines Rhodanniennes

M.Chapoutier

La Méditerranée

Languedoc La Clape
"La Brise Marine"

Chateau La Négly

Languedoc La Clape
"Rocaille”

Chateau Capitoul

Siclene Domaine la
IGP Pays d'Hérault Terrasse d'Elise

Millésime

2016

2015
2016

2014

2014

2016

Millésime

2014

Prix 75cl

38,00

48,00

38,00

Prix 75cl

53,00

69,00

93,00

115,00

56,00

43,00

Prix 75cl

43,00

48,00

80,00



La Bourgogne

Les Rouges

Marsannay
"Cuvée Saint-Urbain"

Gevrey Chambertin
"Vieilles Vignes"

Fixin
"Vieilles Vignes"

VVosne Romanée
"Alliance des Terroirs"

Nuits Saint Georges

Aloxe Corton

Beaune
ler Cru "Les Gréeves"

Pommard
"Les Noizons"

Saint Romain

Auxey Duresses

Volnay

ler Cru "Les Frémiets"
Santenay

ler Cru "La Maladiere"

Mercurey

Jean Fournier

Domaine
Humbert Fréres

Domaine
Humbert Fréres

Dominique
Mugneret

Domaine
Remoriquet

Domaine Rapet

Domaine
Berthelemot

Domaine
Berthelemot

Alain Gras

Agneés Paquet

Henri Boillot

Domaine
Berthelemot

Chateau
Chamirey

Millésime

2014

2012

2014

2012

2016

2014

2015

2014

2016

2016

2013

2016

2014

Prix 75cl

96,00

119,00

95,00

151,00

97,00

99,00

98,00

71,00

63,00

65,00

218,00

59,00

75,00



Les Rouges

Le Bordelais

Chateau Léoville Poyferré
2e grand cru classé

Larose de Gruaud
2é vin du Chateau Gruaud Larose
2é Grand Cru classé

Baron de Brane
2é vin du Chateau Brane Cantenac
2é Grand Cru classé

La Sirene de Giscours
2é vin du Chateau Giscours
3e Grand Cru classé

Brio de Cantenac Brown
2é vin du Chateau Cantenac
3é Grand Cru classé

Chéateau Branaire-Ducru
4¢ Grand Cru classé

Connetable de Talbot
2é vin du Chateau Talbot
4¢é Grand Cru classé

Chateau Croizet Bages
5é Grand Cru classé

Lacoste Borie
2é vin du Chateau Grand Puy Lacoste
5é Grand Cru classé

Second de Camensac
2é vin du Chateau Camensac
5é Grand Cru classé

Le Clémentin
2¢é vin du Chateau Pape Clément
Cru classé

Les Chénes de Bouscaut
2é vin du Chateau Bouscaut
Cru classé

Saint Julien

Saint Julien

Margaux

Margaux

Margaux

Saint Julien

Saint Julien

Pauillac

Pauillac

Haut-Médoc

Graves

Pessac-Léognan

Millésime

2011

2010

2012

2010

2012

2007

201

2010

2010

2010

2005

2012

Prix 75cl

268,00

103,00

109,00

103,00

108,00

102,00

104,00

138,00

113,00

60,00

121,00

66,00



Les Rouges

Le Bordelais

Héritage de Chasse-Spleen

Pavillon du Glana
2é vin du Chateau du Glana

Chateau Maucaillou
Chéateau la Bessane

Chéateau d'Ardennes

Chéateau Haut-Chaigneau
"Cuvée prestige"

Fugue de Nenin
2% vin du Chateau Nénin

Chéateau de Fonbel
Grand Cru

Margaux de Brane
3é vin du Chateau Brane-Cantenac
2é Grand Cru classé

Chateau Beau-Site
Haut-Vignoble

Haut-Médoc

Saint Julien

Moulis

Margaux

Graves

Lalande de
Pomerol

Pomerol

Saint Emilion

Margaux

Saint-Estéphe

Millésime

2014

2011

2012

201

2005

2012

2010

201

2014

201

Prix 75cl

53,00

66,00

75,00

71,00

64,00

67,00

117,00

59,00

60,00

69,00



Reuilly

Les Rouges

La Vallée de Loire

"Les Pierres Plates"

Sancerre

Menetou-Salon

Syrah
"Les Agathes™

La Vallée du Rhéne

IGP Collines Rhodaniennes

Crozes Hermitage

Crozes Hermitage
"Les Meysonniers"

Cote-RoOtie

"Eminence"

Chateauneuf du Pape
"Domaine Barville"

Cornas
"Les Arenes"

Vacqueyras

Denis Jamain

Domaine
Auchere

Domaine de
Belleville

Domaine Niero

Domaine du
Prieuré d'Arras

M. Chapoutier

Domaine Niero

Fréres Brotte

M. Chapoutier

M. Chapoutier

Millésime

Millésime

2014

2016

2015

2014

2014

2015
2016

Prix 75cl

38,00

49,00

43,00

Prix 75cl

36,00

96,00

65,00

100,00

88,00

96,00

59,00



Languedoc La Clape
"Le Clos de la Tour"

Languedoc La Clape
"Cuvée Henry Lapierre"

Languedoc La Clape
"La Cote"

Faugeres
"Combe Rouge"

Les Rouges

Le Sud

Cotes du Roussillon Village

"Occultum Lapidem™

Corbieres
"Laval"

Rioja
"Gran Reserva 904"

Rioja Roda

"Reserva"

L'Espagne

Chéateau
Rouquette sur
Mer

Chéateau
Rouquette sur
Mer

Chéateau La Négly

Domaine
Fenouillet

M,Chapoutier

Domaine
Aonghusa

La Rioja Alta

Roda

Millésime

2011

2014

2015

Millésime

2001

2008

Prix 75cl

95,00

60,00

42,00

36,00

50,00

41,00

Prix 75cl

115,00

110,00



